2022-2023 Pricing Estimates

ket

Bridal Party:

Bridal Bouguets
Bridesmald Bouquets
Flower Crowns

®Bag of Petals
Nosegays

Corsages
Boutonmnleres
Ceremony Flowers
Avbor/ Aveh Flovals
Pew CLips or Chair Ties
Floral Corpet

Urns/ Barvel Pleces
Reception Flowers
Centerpleces/ Tablescapes
condlescopes
Lighting nstallation
Ceiling nstallations
Floval Chawndeliers
Greenery Garlands
Delivery and Set Up Fees:
Nags Head

KILL Devil Hills

K/Lttg Hawk

Ducke

Corolla

Mawteo/ \Wanchese
Hatteras (slana
Ocracoke

Price Range
Starting At
$175.00
£85.00
*£60.00
£25.00
*65.00
$40.00
£25.00

£300.00

+60.00
£250.00
$200.00

$£g0.00
*65.00
+750.00
$750.00
+1,500.00
$22/foot
Drop off:

£25.00
+£20.00
£25.00
+£55.00
$£100.00
£25.00
$£100.00

wot avatlable

To
£500.00
$£250.00
$150.00

£100.00
+60.00
$45.00

$1,250.00
£100.00
+1,000.00
£600.00

+650.00
ano up
ano up
ano up
and up

Set up Minimum

$150.00
+150.00
$150.00
$250.00
£200.00
+150.00
£200.00
+£500.00



Take Doww Fees are a separate charge, usuatly equal to set up fee.
Travel Fees assesed for diffieult arens:

Carova +£600.00
Ocracoke £500.00

Fees and pricing subject to change based on market and flower choice.
Travel Fees will be watved tn exchange for Lodging for two days at a
nearby hotel or air bnb.

Rogue Flower Company carries at 1 wmilliow dollar insurance policy
required by most OBX venues.



